Tubular Lever Lock
Copyright © SARGENT Manufacturing Company 2004, 2014. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
GX Series (3 Line)
DIS
CONTIN
UED
90

d.
4 1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com
How to Order, Finishes,
Packaging and Architectural Specifications
GX Series Tubular Lever Locks
How to Order
	 Finish	 Description	 ANSI/BHMA
	 03	 Polished brass, clear coated	 605
	 04	 Satin brass, clear coated	 606
	 10	 Satin bronze, clear coated	 612
	 10B	 Oxidized bronze, oil rubbed	 613
	 10BE	 Dark oxidized satin bronze, equivalent	 613E
	 15	 Satin nickel, clear coated	 619
	 26	 Polished chrome	 625
	 26D	 Satin chrome	 626
	  Zinc levers are plated to match ANSI/BHMA finish
	  Split finish available on 3U65 function only
Finishes
	 3G05 x OY
	 Approximately
	 1 lb. 14 oz. (.85 kg)
	 10 boxes/case
Packaging
	 Manufacturer	 Series
	 SARGENT	 GX Series
			  A.	 Acceptable Manufacturer and Series (No Substitutions):
	 1.	 Locks are designed to meet the requirements of ANSI/BHMA A156.2, Series 4000, Grade 2.
	 2.	 Locks shall fit a standard 2-1/8" (55mm) bore without the use of through-bolts.
		  Standard rose size shall be 2-1/2" (64mm) in diameter.
	 3.	 Lock levers shall be made of solid material with no plastic fillers.
	 4.	 Locks shall be adjustable to fit in 1-3/8" (35mm) or 1-3/4" (45mm) door thickness.
	 5.	 Backset: Standard 2-3/8" (60mm), adjustable to 2-3/4" (70mm).
	 6.	 Strikes: Provide strikes with proper lip length to protect trim but not to project
		  more than 1/8" (3mm) beyond trim, frame or inactive leaf.
	 7.	 Locks shall have a one year limited warranty.
Suggested Architectural Specifications
30 12-15- 3 U15 0 G 15 RH
Quantity Options Series Function Rose Lever Finish Hand
13-
14-
15-
28-
WBS-
3 U15
G15-3
U65
U93
O B
G
L
Y
03
04
10
10B
10BE
15
26
26D
RH
LH
90114:D 11/15/14
Founded in the early 1800s, SARGENT® is a market leader in locksets, cylinders, door closers, exit devices, electro-mechanical products and access control systems for
new construction, renovation, and replacement applications. The company’s customer base includes commercial construction, institutional, and industrial markets.
Copyright © 2004, 2014, Sargent Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
SARGENT Manufacturing Company
100 Sargent Drive
New Haven, CT 06511 USA
800-727-5477